
From: Brent Jackson
To: daisy@columbusnc.com
Subject: Fwd: Agenda for Sept 21 Meeting
Date: Monday, February 26, 2024 10:04:20 AM
Attachments: Agenda for Sept 21, 2023.pdf

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <daisy@columbusnc.com>
Date: Fri, Sep 15, 2023, 9:38 PM
Subject: Agenda for Sept 21 Meeting
To: Becky Kennedy <rpkennedy@windstream.net>, Brent Jackson
<brentj.columbus@gmail.com>, Mark Phillips Jr <mphillips2@ft.newyorklife.com>, Patrick
McCool <cool1760@gmail.com>, Richard Hall <hallclan1@gmail.com>
Cc: Tim Barth <manager@columbusnc.com>, Scott Hamby
<scott.hamby@columbusncpd.com>, James Smith <james@columbusnc.com>, Lora Baker
<lbaker@feaganlawfirm.com>

Good evening,

 

I have attached the agenda for the September 21, 2023 Town Council meeting at 5pm here at
Town Hall. If you have any questions or concerns, please let me know.

 

 

Kind Regards,

Daisy Trejo

Town Of Columbus

Town Clerk

828-894-8236 EXT: 1002

daisy@columbusnc.com

Correspondence to and from this E-mail address may be subject to the North Carolina Public
Records Law (NCGS Chapter 132) and may be disclosed to third parties.
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